
BEG NW COR OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
S 202 FT, SW 345.20 FT TO CR-250
R/W 48 FT, N 430 FT TO POB.

ASPENWALL TAMMY J
3486 NW MOORE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

15-3S-16-02128-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

15316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/24/2024 JS 2.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
3

140,743
13,866
30,000

184,609
49,765

134,844
HX HB 51,411

83,433
184,609

0

184,609

1407/1212 3/06/2020 WD Q I 01 124,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEONARD A PECK II

TAMMY J ASPENWALL

1344/1950 9/26/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LISA A BAILEY

LEONARD A PECK II
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000050033 Roof Replacement 12,240 06/04/2024

21834 M H 340 05/06/2004

2021HX Base Yr

3486 NW MOORE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,390 113.9000 107.07 255,897 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2356

BAS 2,356 100 2,356 138,741

USP 96 35 34 2,002

2,452 2,390 140,743

BAS= W32 USP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W44 S31 E76 N31$.

BAS

32

44

31

76

31

USP 8

12

8

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 124 1,736.00 UT 2.00 2.00 50 2004 2004 3 50 1,736

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 26 312.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2004 2004 3 50 780

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 5.00 5.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 900

6 0297 SHED CONCR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 280.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 2008 2008 3 50 1,050

13,866

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 30,000


